
L-KLT 8210

L-KLT SERIES

RAL 4008
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Material

35

60

Boxes/europallet

Boxes/truck

Europallets/truck

*size of truck: 13,20 x 2,46 x 2,50 m

AND MANY MORE

SPECIAL & MORE CUSTOM COLORS AVAILABLEINTEGRATED RFID, SENSOR TECHNOLOGY  & INVENTORY 
MANAGEMENT SOLUTIONS WITH ANDROID / iOS INTER-
FACES AND SOFTWARE AVAILABLE UPON REQUEST

HOT STAMPING OF INDIVIDUAL LOGOS IN MANY SIZES 
AND COLORS

RAL 3020
RAL 2010
RAL 1003
RAL 8017

RAL 6018
RAL 6029
RAL 7001
RAL 9017

RAL 4010
RAL 4006

660

3,90

20

33

21 x 8

PP


